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PC- Project Coordinator
FC- Field Coordinator
DO- Documentation Officer

Executive Director

Governors Board


Akkaripattu




[bookmark: _GoBack]20 – Youth (Experience Volunteers)
Finance Assistant-1
Finance Officer-1
STD Clinic (ministry of health)
FC-1
PACT(NPC)
Voluntary   work
Model village
Preschool training & data collection
Admin-1
6 - Volunteers
Programme
Logistic officer-1
FC-1
FC-6
DO-1
PC-1
Cook stove (CQuest)

